
Woodland Lodges
Tariff 2022

One Bedroom
Woodland Lodge

Two Bedroom
Woodland Lodge

Three Bedroom
Woodland Lodge

Short Stay
(Mon-Fri) 

or (Fri-Mon)

Weekly
(Friday-Friday) 

Short Stay
(Mon-Fri) 

or (Fri-Mon)

Weekly
(Friday-Friday) 

Short Stay
(Mon-Fri) 

or (Fri-Mon)

Weekly
(Friday-Friday) 

£305 £405 £450 N/A £365 £305 N/A N/A

£505 £595 £670 £965 £595 £505 £770 £820

£375 £460 £575 N/A £460 £375 N/A N/A

£580 £745 £940 £1,125 £745 £595 £920 £990

£445 £545 £675 N/A £545 £445 N/A N/A

£695 £855 £1,060 £1,400 £855 £695 £1,080 £1,150

28th Mar -
26th Jun

3rd Jan -
27th Mar

27th Jun -
21st Aug

22nd Aug -
29th Aug
(Horse Trials)

31st Oct -
19th Dec

30th Aug -
30th Oct

20th Dec -
27th Dec

28th Dec -
4th Jan



Caravan Holiday Home
Tariff 2022

“The Banvie”
Two Bedroom

Caravan Holiday 
Home

Premium
Two Bedroom

Caravan Holiday 
Home

“The Bruar”
Three Bedroom
Caravan Holiday 

Home

Short Stay
(Mon-Fri) 

or (Fri-Mon)

Weekly
(Saturday-Saturday) 

Short Stay
(Mon-Fri) 

or (Fri-Mon)

Weekly
(Saturday-Saturday) 

Short Stay
(Mon-Fri) 

or (Fri-Mon)

Weekly
(Saturday-Saturday)

£365

£550

£420

£620

£420

£585

£445

£670

£500

£730

£500

£735

N/A

£875

N/A

£930

N/A

£950

£365

£550

£420

£620

£420

£585

1st April -
25th June

25th June -
21st August

22nd August -
29th August

(Horse Trials)

30th August -
31st October



Touring & Camping
Tariff 2022

Horse Trials
25th - 29th Aug

(3 Night Stay Min.)

Mar, Apr, May, June 
Sept, Oct, Nov

July & August
(Excluding Horse Trials)

Backpacker Tent
(No Car)

Tent Pitch
(Non-Electric)

Grass Pitch
(Electric) 

Hard Standing
(Non-Electric) 

Hard Standing
(Electric) 

Hard Standing
(Fully Serviced) 

Supersize Motorhome

Additional People 

Awning

Per dog

£12/15

£21.50

£27

£23.50

£28

£32

£37.50

£3.50

£4.50

£2

£15/18

£27

£31

£29

From £32

£36.50

£41.50

£3

£4

£2

£20

£31

£36.50

£37.50

From £39.50

£43

£48

£3.50

£4.50

£2

Ex
tr
as



Camping Pods
Tariff 2022

Horse Trials
25th - 29th Aug

(3 Night Stay Min.)
March & November July & August

(Excluding Horse Trials)

Camping Pods
(Per Night)

£40.50 £46 £60 £80

Apr, May, June 
Sept, Oct


