

		3 rd Jan - 27 th Mar	28 th Mar - 26 th Jun	27 th Jun - 21 st Aug	22 nd Aug - 29 th Aug (Horse Trials)	30 th Aug - 30 th Oct	31 st Oct - 19 th Dec	20 th Dec - 27 th Dec	28 th Dec - 4 th Jan
One Bedroom Woodland Lodge	Short Stay (Mon-Fri) or (Fri-Mon)	£305	£405	£450	N/A	£365	£305	N/A	N/A
	Weekly (Friday-Friday)	£505	£595	£670	£965	£595	£505	£770	£820
Tur Duduum	Short Stay (Mon-Fri) or (Fri-Mon)	£375	£460	£575	N/A	£460	£375	N/A	N/A
Two Bedroom Woodland Lodge	Weekly (Friday-Friday)	£580	£745	£940	£1,125	£745	£595	£920	£990
Thurse Desilies	Short Stay (Mon-Fri) or (Fri-Mon)	£445	£545	£675	N/A	£545	£445	N/A	N/A
Three Bedroom Woodland Lodge	Weekly (Friday-Friday)	£695	£855	£1,060	£1,400	£855	£695	£1,080	£1,150



		1 st April - 25 th June	25 th June - 21 st August	22 nd August - 29 th August _(Horse Trials)	30 th August - 31 st October
"The Banvie"	Short Stay (Mon-Fri) or (Fri-Mon)	£365	£445	N/A	£365
Two Bedroom Caravan Holiday Home	Weekly (Saturday-Saturday)	£550	£670	£875	£550
Premium	Short Stay (Mon-Fri) or (Fri-Mon)	£420	£500	N/A	£420
Two Bedroom Caravan Holiday Home	Weekly (Saturday-Saturday)	£620	£730	£930	£620
"The Bruar"	Short Stay (Mon-Fri) or (Fri-Mon)	£420	£500	N/A	£420
Three Bedroom Caravan Holiday Home	Holiday	£585	£735	£950	£585



		Mar, Apr, May, June Sept, Oct, Nov	July & August (Excluding Horse Trials)	Horse Trials 25 th - 29 th Aug (3 Night Stay Min.)	
	Backpacker Tent (No Car)	£12/15	£15/18	£20	
	Tent Pitch (Non-Electric)	£21.50	£27	£31	
	Grass Pitch (Electric)	£27	£31	£36.50	
	Hard Standing (Non-Electric)	£23.50	£29	£37.50	
	Hard Standing (Electric)	£28	From £32	From £39.50	
	Hard Standing (Fully Serviced)	£32	£36.50	£43	
	Supersize Motorhome	£37.50	£41.50	£48	
	Additional People	£3.50	£3	£3.50	
Extras	Awning	£4.50	£4	£4.50	
	Per dog	£2	£2	£2	



	March & November	Apr, May, June Sept, Oct	July & August (Excluding Horse Trials)	Horse Trials 25 th - 29 th Aug (3 Night Stay Min.)
Camping Pods (Per Night)	£40.50	£46	£60	£80